
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Music  The music program combines the love of sound and 

music in such a way that children can participate in their own 

musical education and personal growth. In addition to 

classroom instruction, students are encouraged to participate 

in the winter and spring musical programs.  

Physical Education  The students will participate in a 

number of physical activities including loco-motor skills, fitness 

testing, and nutrition to meet the Florida Standards.  Students 

will also participate in our school Field Day this fall.  

 

 

Art  The art program gives your child an opportunity 

to relate to his world in visual terms.  By studying art 

history, art criticism, art production, and aesthetics, 

your child can better appreciate the work of other 

artists and become more confident in his own artwork. 

Coach Chapman 

chapmanm@leonschools

.net 

Coach Drake 

drakef@leonschools.net 

Coach Causey 

causeyn@leonschools.net 

Guidance  Classroom guidance lessons focus on 

such topics as character education, bullying, safety, 

making healthy lifestyle choices, trustworthiness, 

cultural awareness, citizenship, civic awareness, 

career awareness, problem-solving and decision 

making. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Media  The media curriculum is based on AASL Standards 

for the 21st Century and the Florida Standards. Younger 

students enjoy story time and related extension activities.  

Older students learn research and library skills. 

Ms. Wyatt  (K,1, 2) 

wyattr@leonschools.net 

             

  GES Special Area Team 2018-19 
Students attend a Special Area class every school day for 45 minutes on a eight day rotation. 

1301 Timberlane Road, Tallahassee, FL  32312         850-487-4310        http://www.leonschools.net/gilchrist 

 

Ms. Mendenhall 

mendenhallv@leonschools.net 

Ms. Gibson 

gibsonm@leonschools.net 

Please feel free to contact any of our Special Area teachers at the e-mails indicated or through the front office at 487-4310. 

Health Students will learn how physical  

activity and nutrition are beneficial. Mental and 

emotional health and internet safety will also 

be discussed. 

 

Mrs. Brown 

brownwa@leonschools.net 

Mrs. Cashin 

 cashinc@leonschools.net 

Mrs. Steverson (3,4,5) 

steversonb@leonschools.net 

 

 

 

mailto:wyattr@leonschools.net

